Performance Tools and Debugger:
Introduction

JaeHyuk Kwack, Scott Parker
Argonne National Laboratory

Argonne Leadership

Computing Facility extremecomputingtraining.anl.gov



http://extremecomputingtraining.anl.gov/

Team for Tools Track

JaeHyuk Kwack Scott Parker Rudy Shand Sameer Shande John Mellor-Crummey
(Argonne) (Argonne) (Linaro) (Univ. of Oregon / Paratools) (Rice Univ.)

ATPESC2@25 extremecomputingtraining.anl.gov Argonne °



Track 6 — Tools

JaeHyuk Kwack, ANL

8:30 a.m. Introduction of Tools Track Scott Parker, ANL
8:35a.m. Linaro Tools Rudy Shand, Linaro
10:20 a.m. Break
10:45 a.m. TAU Sameer Shende, Univ. of Oregon / ParaTools, Inc.
12:30 p.m. Lunch
1:30 p.m. HPCToolkit John Mellor-Crummey, Rice
3:15 p.m. Break
3:45 p.m. Roofline performance model JaeHyuk Kwack, ANL
Rudy Shand, Linaro
5:30 p.m. Panel dli:gubsysgcr:(’)tt barker. ANL Sameer Shende, Univ. of. Oregon / ParaTools, Inc.
’ John Mellor-Crummey, Rice
JaeHyuk Kwack, ANL
6:30 p.m. Dinner
7:30 p.m. Networking Event

ATPESC2025

extremecomputingtraining.anl.gov

Argonne &

NATIONAL LABORATORY



11:00 am
11:05 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:55 pm
4:20 pm
4:40 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm

9:00 pm

ATPESC2025

Intro

Linaro tools
Lunch

TAU
HPCToolkit

PM break
Roofline model

Panel discussion, led by
Scott Parker

Dinner

Additional hands-on session

adjourn

JaeHyuk Kwack
Rudy Shand

Sameer Shende

John Mellor-Crummey

JaeHyuk Kwack

Rudy Shand, Sammer
Shende, John Mellor-
Crummey

extremecomputingtraining.anl.gov

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA



Systems for Hands-on

» ALCF system reservation for today

* Polaris: 160 nodes, 8am — 7pm (-g ATPESC -AATPESC2025)

* Aurora: 512 nodes, 8am — 7pm (-g ATPESC -AATPESC2025)

* Bigruns:
« Polaris: 300 nodes, 9:30pm — 6am (-g ATPESC_Big Run -AATPESC2024)
» Aurora: 1024 nodes, 9:30pm — 6am (-g ATPESC_Big Run -AATPESC2024)

* OLCF Odo system: no reservation, but usable with the default queue (with -A trn038)
* S salloc -A trn038 -t 1:00:00 -p batch -N 1

ATPESC2@25 extremecomputingtraining.anl.gov  Argonne °






ARGONNE TRAINING PROGRAM ON EXTREME-SCALE COMPUTING

Produced by Argonne National Laboratory, a U.S. Department of Energy Laboratory
managed by UChicagoArgonne, LLC under contract DE-AC02-06CH11357.

Special thanks to the National Energy Research Scientific Computing Center (NERSC)
and Oak Ridge Leadership Computing Facility (OLCF) for the use of their resources
during the training event.

The U.S. Government retains for itself and others acting on its behalf a nonexclusive,
royalty-free license in this video, with the rights to reproduce, to prepare derivative
works, and to display publicly.

/X | Argonne Leadership DERARTMENIIOR

YAVANGY

V' | Computing Facility extremecomputingtraining.anl.gov



http://extremecomputingtraining.anl.gov/

