

## Performance Tools and Debugger: Introduction

JaeHyuk Kwack, Scott Parker

**Argonne National Laboratory** 





### **Team for Tools Track**



JaeHyuk Kwack (Argonne)



Scott Parker (Argonne)



Rudy Shand (Linaro)



Sameer Shande (Univ. of Oregon / Paratools)



John Mellor-Crummey (Rice Univ.)

# Agenda

#### Track 6 — Tools

8:30 a.m.	Introduction of Tools Track	JaeHyuk Kwack, ANL Scott Parker, ANL	
8:35 a.m.	Linaro Tools	Rudy Shand, Linaro	
10:20 a.m.	Break		
10:45 a.m.	TAU	Sameer Shende, Univ. of Oregon / ParaTools, Inc.	
12:30 p.m.	Lunch		
1:30 p.m.	HPCToolkit	John Mellor-Crummey, Rice	
3:15 p.m.	Break		
3:45 p.m.	Roofline performance model	JaeHyuk Kwack, ANL	
5:30 p.m.	Panel discussion, led by Scott Parker, ANL	Rudy Shand, Linaro Sameer Shende, Univ. of Oregon / ParaTools, Inc. John Mellor-Crummey, Rice JaeHyuk Kwack, ANL	
6:30 p.m.	Dinner		
7:30 p.m.	Networking Event		





# **Updated Agenda**

Start	Topic	Speaker
11:00 am	Intro	JaeHyuk Kwack
11:05 am	Linaro tools	Rudy Shand
12:30 pm	Lunch	
1:30 pm	TAU	Sameer Shende
2:55 pm	HPCToolkit	John Mellor-Crummey
4:20 pm	PM break	
4:40 pm	Roofline model	JaeHyuk Kwack
6:00 pm	Panel discussion, led by Scott Parker	Rudy Shand, Sammer Shende, John Mellor- Crummey
6:30 pm	Dinner	
7:30 pm	Additional hands-on session	
9:00 pm	adjourn	





#### **Systems for Hands-on**

ALCF system reservation for today

```
Polaris: 160 nodes, 8am – 7pm (-q ATPESC -A ATPESC2025)
Aurora: 512 nodes, 8am – 7pm (-q ATPESC -A ATPESC2025)
```

• Big runs:

```
Polaris: 300 nodes, 9:30pm – 6am (-q ATPESC_Big_Run -A ATPESC2024)
Aurora: 1024 nodes, 9:30pm – 6am (-q ATPESC_Big_Run -A ATPESC2024)
```

- OLCF Odo system: no reservation, but usable with the default queue (with -A trn038)
  - \$ salloc -A trn038 -t 1:00:00 -p batch -N 1





# Enjoy!



#### ARGONNE TRAINING PROGRAM ON EXTREME-SCALE COMPUTING

Produced by Argonne National Laboratory, a U.S. Department of Energy Laboratory managed by UChicagoArgonne, LLC under contract DE-AC02-06CH11357.

Special thanks to the National Energy Research Scientific Computing Center (NERSC) and Oak Ridge Leadership Computing Facility (OLCF) for the use of their resources during the training event.

The U.S. Government retains for itself and others acting on its behalf a nonexclusive, royalty-free license in this video, with the rights to reproduce, to prepare derivative works, and to display publicly.



